 Ness Electronics, Inc.
1800 E 121st Street
Burnsville, MN 55337
1-800-331-7617
5mm x 20mm Slow Blow Pigtail Ceramic Fuses
Specifications:
Rated Voltage 250V
RoHS Compliant
Time Current Characteristics:
Accessories:
       74−FC5               74−FB5             74−FH5              74−IFH5
Fuse Clip           Fuse Block       Panel Fuse Holder     In−Line Holder
Part # Current
NTE74−5SCL315MA 315mA
NTE74−5SCL400MA 400mA
NTE74−5SCL500MA 500mA
NTE74−5SCL630MA 630mA
NTE74−5SCL800MA 800mA
NTE74−5SCL1A 1.0A
NTE74−5SCL1.25A 1.25A
NTE74−5SCL1.6A 1.6A
NTE74−5SCL2A 2.0A
NTE74−5SCL2.5A 2.5A
NTE74−5SCL3.15A 3.15A
NTE74−5SCL4A 4.0A
NTE74−5SCL5A 5.0A
NTE74−5SCL6.3A 6.3A
NTE74−5SCL8A 8.0A
NTE74−5SCL10A 10A
NTE74−5SCL12A 12A
NTE74−5SCL12.5A 12.5A
NTE74−5SCL15A 15A
NTE74−5FCL16A 16A